
Event 1 Boys Year 6 Freestyle
Name School Time

Lane 1 Zian El-Kaid St.Richard's CE Primary 32.40
Lane 2 Ridley Shema Darell Primary School 30.07
Lane 3 Davydas Pranciulus Buckingham Primary School 37.00
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Max Jenkins Bishop Perrin 35.12
Lane 6
Lane 1 Francisco Rodriguez Lowther Primary School 40.72
Lane 2 Leo Petit The Russell School 34.25
Lane 3 Hector Heaps Archdeacon Cambridge's 25.31
Lane 4 Marc Fusil Sacred Heart School 25.90
Lane 5 Luca Gibson Meadlands Primary School 29.44
Lane 6 Oliver hunt Holy Trinity CE Primary 25.06
Lane 1 Joseph Rowell St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 29.82
Lane 2 Jamie Benson Kew Riverside Primary School 21.07
Lane 3 Roddy Reid Sheen Mount 24.03
Lane 4 Gianluca Berto St. Elizabeth's 24.59
Lane 5 Rohan Kadel The Queen's School 27.34
Lane 6 Benjamin Cotterill St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 25.88
 LANE

1 Jamie Benson Kew Riverside Primary School 21.07 3
2 Roddy Reid Sheen Mount 24.03 4
3 Gianluca Berto St. Elizabeth's 24.59 2
4 Oliver hunt Holy Trinity CE Primary 25.06 5
5 Hector Heaps Archdeacon Cambridge's 25.31 1
6 Benjamin Cotterill St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 25.88 6
7 Marc Fusil Sacred Heart School 25.90
8 Rohan Kadel The Queen's School 27.34
9 Luca Gibson Meadlands Primary School 29.44

10 Joseph Rowell St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 29.82
11 Ridley Shema Darell Primary School 30.07
12 Zian El-Kaid St.Richard's CE Primary 32.40
13 Leo Petit The Russell School 34.25
14 Max Jenkins Bishop Perrin 35.12
15 Davydas Pranciulus Buckingham Primary School 37.00
16 Francisco Rodriguez Lowther Primary School 40.72
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Hector Heaps Archdeacon Cambridge's 1
2 Gianluca Berto St. Elizabeth's 2
3 Jamie Benson Kew Riverside Primary School 3
4 Roddy Reid Sheen Mount 4
5 Oliver hunt Holy Trinity CE Primary 5
6 Benjamin Cotterill St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 6

Reserve Marc Fusil Sacred Heart School
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Event 2 Girls Year 6 Freestyle
Name School Time

Lane 1 Lukkshme Saravanapav St.Richard's CE Primary 30.78
Lane 2 Amy Mullen Darell Primary School 24.84
Lane 3 Paulina Slowiak Buckingham Primary School 28.28
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Katherine Allen Bishop Perrin 27.97
Lane 6
Lane 1 Ella Reynolds Lowther Primary School 35.44
Lane 2 Nell Ridyard The Russell School 32.84
Lane 3 Ella Webb Archdeacon Cambridge's 23.59
Lane 4 Olivia Sealy Sacred Heart School 26.87
Lane 5 Sophia Waddington Meadlands Primary School 23.85
Lane 6 Selina Tan Holy Trinity CE Primary 33.22
Lane 1 Scarlett Foster Kenny St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 28.19
Lane 2 Mollie Walters- Beagle Kew Riverside Primary School 29.75
Lane 3 Rhianna Sookhy Sheen Mount 26.00
Lane 4 Maria Prieto St. Elizabeth's 25.06
Lane 5 Stella Dimitroff The Queen's School 24.38
Lane 6 Isabel Smith St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 24.47
 LANE

1 Ella Webb Archdeacon Cambridge's 23.59 3
2 Sophia Waddington Meadlands Primary School 23.85 4
3 Stella Dimitroff The Queen's School 24.38 2
4 Isabel Smith St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 24.47 5
5 Amy Mullen Darell Primary School 24.84 1
6 Maria Prieto St. Elizabeth's 25.06 6
7 Rhianna Sookhy Sheen Mount 26.00
8 Olivia Sealy Sacred Heart School 26.87
9 Katherine Allen Bishop Perrin 27.97

10 Scarlett Foster Kenny St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 28.19
11 Paulina Slowiak Buckingham Primary School 28.28
12 Mollie Walters- Beagle Kew Riverside Primary School 29.75
13 Lukkshme Saravanapav St.Richard's CE Primary 30.78
14 Nell Ridyard The Russell School 32.84
15 Selina Tan Holy Trinity CE Primary 33.22
16 Ella Reynolds Lowther Primary School 35.44
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Amy Mullen Darell Primary School 1
2 Stella Dimitroff The Queen's School 2
3 Ella Webb Archdeacon Cambridge's 3
4 Sophia Waddington Meadlands Primary School 4
5 Isabel Smith St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 5
6 Maria Prieto St. Elizabeth's 6

Reserve Rhianna Sookhy Sheen Mount
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Event 3 Boys Year 4 Freestyle
Name School Time

Lane 1 Peter Gunyashov St.Richard's CE Primary 32.64
Lane 2 Darell Primary School
Lane 3 Buckingham Primary School
Lane 4 Luca Pilkington Massey Orleans Primary School 40.88
Lane 5 Dylan Phelan Bishop Perrin 33.56
Lane 6
Lane 1 Alexander Crowley Lowther Primary School 28.00
Lane 2 Tyler Mulhall The Russell School 35.94
Lane 3 Cameron Capper Archdeacon Cambridge's 31.91
Lane 4 Barney Cowles Sacred Heart School 51.50
Lane 5 Luca Cano Mole Meadlands Primary School 35.96
Lane 6 Azuru okamoto Holy Trinity CE Primary 46.81
Lane 1 Benjamin Boorsma St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 29.63
Lane 2 Tom Farqhuar Smith Kew Riverside Primary School 28.37
Lane 3 Kasper Marshall Sheen Mount 28.35
Lane 4 Dominik Hagmann St. Elizabeth's 28.81
Lane 5 Milo Thomas The Queen's School 30.03
Lane 6 Matthew Cotterill St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 32.29
 LANE

1 Alexander Crowley Lowther Primary School 28.00 3
2 Kasper Marshall Sheen Mount 28.35 4
3 Tom Farqhuar Smith Kew Riverside Primary School 28.37 2
4 Dominik Hagmann St. Elizabeth's 28.81 5
5 Benjamin Boorsma St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 29.63 1
6 Milo Thomas The Queen's School 30.03 6
7 Cameron Capper Archdeacon Cambridge's 31.91
8 Matthew Cotterill St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 32.29
9 Peter Gunyashov St.Richard's CE Primary 32.64

10 Dylan Phelan Bishop Perrin 33.56
11 Tyler Mulhall The Russell School 35.94
12 Luca Cano Mole Meadlands Primary School 35.96
13 Luca Pilkington Massey Orleans Primary School 40.88
14 Azuru okamoto Holy Trinity CE Primary 46.81
15 Barney Cowles Sacred Heart School 51.50
16
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Benjamin Boorsma St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 1
2 Tom Farqhuar Smith Kew Riverside Primary School 2
3 Alexander Crowley Lowther Primary School 3
4 Kasper Marshall Sheen Mount 4
5 Dominik Hagmann St. Elizabeth's 5
6 Milo Thomas The Queen's School 6

Reserve Cameron Capper Archdeacon Cambridge's
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Event 4  Girls Year 4 Freestyle
Name School Time

Lane 1 Emily Attipoe St.Richard's CE Primary 43.06
Lane 2 Darell Primary School
Lane 3 Kea Spencer-Dempsey Buckingham Primary School 42.06
Lane 4 Phoebe Bowen Orleans Primary School 45.07
Lane 5 Harriet Stile-Winfield Bishop Perrin 34.41
Lane 6
Lane 1 Fleuve Williams Lowther Primary School 28.13
Lane 2 Tilly Mackenzie The Russell School 37.50
Lane 3 Abbie Craddock Archdeacon Cambridge's 34.56
Lane 4 Isabella Gilkes Sacred Heart School 30.78
Lane 5 Esme Kelly Meadlands Primary School 32.75
Lane 6 Niamh round Holy Trinity CE Primary 35.16
Lane 1 Olivia Drulard St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 33.09
Lane 2 Poppy Sykes Kew Riverside Primary School 31.19
Lane 3 Claudia Alexander Sheen Mount 30.66
Lane 4 Alice McCarthy St. Elizabeth's 29.41
Lane 5 Ava Goldin The Queen's School 33.00
Lane 6 Katie Murray St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 28.96
 LANE

1 Fleuve Williams Lowther Primary School 28.13 3
2 Katie Murray St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 28.96 4
3 Alice McCarthy St. Elizabeth's 29.41 2
4 Claudia Alexander Sheen Mount 30.66 5
5 Isabella Gilkes Sacred Heart School 30.78 1
6 Poppy Sykes Kew Riverside Primary School 31.19 6
7 Esme Kelly Meadlands Primary School 32.75
8 Ava Goldin The Queen's School 33.00
9 Olivia Drulard St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 33.09

10 Harriet Stile-Winfield Bishop Perrin 34.41
11 Abbie Craddock Archdeacon Cambridge's 34.56
12 Niamh round Holy Trinity CE Primary 35.16
13 Tilly Mackenzie The Russell School 37.50
14 Kea Spencer-Dempsey Buckingham Primary School 42.06
15 Emily Attipoe St.Richard's CE Primary 43.06
16 Phoebe Bowen Orleans Primary School 45.07
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Isabella Gilkes Sacred Heart School 1
2 Alice McCarthy St. Elizabeth's 2
3 Fleuve Williams Lowther Primary School 3
4 Katie Murray St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 4
5 Claudia Alexander Sheen Mount 5
6 Poppy Sykes Kew Riverside Primary School 6

Reserve Esme Kelly Meadlands Primary School
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Event 5 Squadron Relay
Name School Time

Lane 1 St.Richard's St.Richard's CE Primary 3.27.56
Lane 2 Darell Primary School
Lane 3 Buckingham Primary School
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Bishop Perrin Bishop Perrin 3.20.93
Lane 6
Lane 1 Lowther Lowther Primary School 4.03.21
Lane 2 The Russell The Russell School 3.29.41
Lane 3 Archdeacon Archdeacon Cambridge's 3.04.38
Lane 4 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart School 3.35.78
Lane 5 Meadlands Meadlands Primary School Disq 5th T/O
Lane 6 Holy Trinity Holy Trinity CE Primary Disq start & 4th T/O
Lane 1 St.Osmund's St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 3.22.53
Lane 2 Kew Riverside Primary School
Lane 3 Sheen Mount Sheen Mount 2.52.31
Lane 4 St. Elizabeth's St. Elizabeth's 2.48.19
Lane 5 The Queen's The Queen's School Disq 2nd T/O
Lane 6 St Mary Magdalen's St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 2.52.56
 LANE

1 St. Elizabeth's St. Elizabeth's 2.48.19 3
2 Sheen Mount Sheen Mount 2.52.31 4
3 St Mary Magdalen's St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 2.52.56 2
4 Archdeacon Archdeacon Cambridge's 3.04.38 5
5 Bishop Perrin Bishop Perrin 3.20.93 1
6 St.Osmund's St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 3.22.53 6
7 St.Richard's St.Richard's CE Primary 3.27.56
8 The Russell The Russell School 3.29.41
9 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart School 3.35.78

10 Lowther Lowther Primary School 4.03.21
11 The Queen's The Queen's School Disq 2nd T/O
12 Meadlands Meadlands Primary School Disq 5th T/O
13 Holy Trinity Holy Trinity CE Primary Disq start & 4th T/O
14
15
16
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Bishop Perrin 1
2 St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 2
3 St. Elizabeth's 3
4 Sheen Mount 4
5 Archdeacon Cambridge's 5
6 St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 6

Reserve St.Richard's CE Primary
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Event 6 Boys Year 3 Freestyle
Name School Time

Lane 1 St.Richard's CE Primary
Lane 2 Darell Primary School
Lane 3 Buckingham Primary School
Lane 4 Cameron Butler Orleans Primary School 37.97
Lane 5 Jamie Bricknell Bishop Perrin 59.09
Lane 6
Lane 1 Eshan Ahmed Lowther Primary School 43.19
Lane 2 Henry Gibbons The Russell School 38.47
Lane 3 Oscar Ginnelly Archdeacon Cambridge's 41.22
Lane 4 Finn Peacock Sacred Heart School 49.56
Lane 5 Lucas Kenyon-Reyero Meadlands Primary School 38.81
Lane 6 Edgar haughan Holy Trinity CE Primary 32.34
Lane 1 Matthias Pelleriti St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 36.81
Lane 2 Oliver Rodney Smith Kew Riverside Primary School 51.79
Lane 3 Joss Wells Sheen Mount 34.60
Lane 4 Miles Rowbottom St. Elizabeth's 40.06
Lane 5 Lucas Cowdry-Olsson The Queen's School 33.09
Lane 6 Luke Magalhaes St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 47.97
 LANE

1 Edgar haughan Holy Trinity CE Primary 32.34 3
2 Lucas Cowdry-Olsson The Queen's School 33.09 4
3 Joss Wells Sheen Mount 34.60 2
4 Matthias Pelleriti St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 36.81 5
5 Cameron Butler Orleans Primary School 37.97 1
6 Henry Gibbons The Russell School 38.47 6
7 Lucas Kenyon-Reyero Meadlands Primary School 38.81
8 Miles Rowbottom St. Elizabeth's 40.06
9 Oscar Ginnelly Archdeacon Cambridge's 41.22

10 Eshan Ahmed Lowther Primary School 43.19
11 Luke Magalhaes St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 47.97
12 Finn Peacock Sacred Heart School 49.56
13 Oliver Rodney Smith Kew Riverside Primary School 51.79
14 Jamie Bricknell Bishop Perrin 59.09
15
16
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Cameron Butler Orleans Primary School 1
2 Joss Wells Sheen Mount 2
3 Edgar haughan Holy Trinity CE Primary 3
4 Lucas Cowdry-Olsson The Queen's School 4
5 Matthias Pelleriti St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 5
6 Henry Gibbons The Russell School 6

Reserve Lucas Kenyon-Reyero Meadlands Primary School
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Event 7 Girls Year 3 Freestyle
Name School Time

Lane 1 Elaine Attipoe St.Richard's CE Primary 43.37
Lane 2 Amber Thomas Darell Primary School 30.19
Lane 3 Buckingham Primary School
Lane 4 Gabriella O'Pray Orleans Primary School 44.59
Lane 5 Electra Stapleton Bishop Perrin 43.43
Lane 6
Lane 1 Lowther Primary School
Lane 2 Florence Woolner The Russell School 37.85
Lane 3 Holly Wiseman-Lee Archdeacon Cambridge's 30.18
Lane 4 Polina Turnbull Sacred Heart School 40.43
Lane 5 Lois Bridgen Meadlands Primary School 38.12
Lane 6 Liberty Bullock Holy Trinity CE Primary 45.44
Lane 1 Ella Roberts St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 32.43
Lane 2 Matildha Lack Kew Riverside Primary School 32.90
Lane 3 Mia Coles Sheen Mount 34.72
Lane 4 Hana de Ruijter St. Elizabeth's 40.44
Lane 5 Leah Farquharson The Queen's School 33.53
Lane 6 Madeline Oakley St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 33.40
 LANE

1 Holly Wiseman-Lee Archdeacon Cambridge's 30.18 3
2 Amber Thomas Darell Primary School 30.19 4
3 Ella Roberts St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 32.43 2
4 Matildha Lack Kew Riverside Primary School 32.90 5
5 Madeline Oakley St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 33.40 1
6 Leah Farquharson The Queen's School 33.53 6
7 Mia Coles Sheen Mount 34.72
8 Florence Woolner The Russell School 37.85
9 Lois Bridgen Meadlands Primary School 38.12

10 Polina Turnbull Sacred Heart School 40.43
11 Hana de Ruijter St. Elizabeth's 40.44
12 Elaine Attipoe St.Richard's CE Primary 43.37
13 Electra Stapleton Bishop Perrin 43.43
14 Gabriella O'Pray Orleans Primary School 44.59
15 Liberty Bullock Holy Trinity CE Primary 45.44
16
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Madeline Oakley St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 1
2 Ella Roberts St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 2
3 Holly Wiseman-Lee Archdeacon Cambridge's 3
4 Amber Thomas Darell Primary School 4
5 Matildha Lack Kew Riverside Primary School 5
6 Leah Farquharson The Queen's School 6

Reserve Mia Coles Sheen Mount
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Event 8 Boys Butterfly
Name School Time  

Lane 1 St.Richard's CE Primary
Lane 2 Darell Primary School
Lane 3 Jonny Brook Buckingham Primary School Disq start
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Louis Puczyniec Bishop Perrin Disq start
Lane 6
Lane 1 Lowther Primary School
Lane 2 The Russell School
Lane 3 Peter Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge's 29.63
Lane 4 Sacred Heart School
Lane 5 Bence Balazs Meadlands Primary School 28.79
Lane 6 Holy Trinity CE Primary
Lane 1 Alfie Roberts St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School Disq Start
Lane 2 Kew Riverside Primary School
Lane 3 Patrick Wetzel Sheen Mount 31.44
Lane 4 Arthur Hopley St. Elizabeth's 33.56
Lane 5 Sam Davidson The Queen's School 30.94
Lane 6 Alfie Barrett St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 37.13
 LANE

1 Bence Balazs Meadlands Primary School 28.79 3
2 Peter Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge's 29.63 4
3 Sam Davidson The Queen's School 30.94 2
4 Patrick Wetzel Sheen Mount 31.44 5
5 Arthur Hopley St. Elizabeth's 33.56 1
6 Alfie Barrett St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 37.13 6
7 Alfie Roberts St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School Disq Start
8 Jonny Brook Buckingham Primary School Disq start
9 Louis Puczyniec Bishop Perrin Disq start

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Arthur Hopley St. Elizabeth's 1
2 Sam Davidson The Queen's School 2
3 Bence Balazs Meadlands Primary School 3
4 Peter Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge's 4
5 Patrick Wetzel Sheen Mount 5
6 Alfie Barrett St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 6

Reserve
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Event 9 Girls Butterfly
Name School Time

Lane 1 Hermione Shaw St.Richard's CE Primary 42.38
Lane 2 Darell Primary School
Lane 3 Buckingham Primary School
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Ella Grater Bishop Perrin 34.60
Lane 6
Lane 1 Lowther Primary School
Lane 2 The Russell School
Lane 3 Ella Webb Archdeacon Cambridge's 30.94
Lane 4 Francesca Pool Sacred Heart School 31.44
Lane 5 Esther Zeuner Griffiths Meadlands Primary School 29.10
Lane 6 Holy Trinity CE Primary
Lane 1 Ruby Crilly St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School Disq arm action
Lane 2 Kew Riverside Primary School
Lane 3 Sophia derrien Sheen Mount 35.34
Lane 4 Camila Coulet St. Elizabeth's 28.78
Lane 5 Adelaida Gradillas The Queen's School 27.28
Lane 6 Emer Tesh St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School Disq start
 LANE

1 Adelaida Gradillas The Queen's School 27.28 3
2 Camila Coulet St. Elizabeth's 28.78 4
3 Esther Zeuner Griffiths Meadlands Primary School 29.10 2
4 Ella Webb Archdeacon Cambridge's 30.94 5
5 Francesca Pool Sacred Heart School 31.44 1
6 Ella Grater Bishop Perrin 34.60 6
7 Sophia derrien Sheen Mount 35.34
8 Hermione Shaw St.Richard's CE Primary 42.38
9 Ruby Crilly St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School Disq arm action

10 Emer Tesh St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School Disq start
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Francesca Pool Sacred Heart School 1
2 Esther Zeuner GriffithsMeadlands Primary School 2
3 Adelaida Gradillas The Queen's School 3
4 Camila Coulet St. Elizabeth's 4
5 Ella Webb Archdeacon Cambridge's 5
6 Ella Grater Bishop Perrin 6

Reserve Sophia derrien Sheen Mount
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Event 10 Boys Breaststroke
Name School Time

Lane 1 Joseph Hoare St.Richard's CE Primary Disq legs
Lane 2 Ben Orlin Darell Primary School 34.32
Lane 3 Wagih Eldakhakny Buckingham Primary School Disq legs
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Louis Puczyniec Bishop Perrin 42.50
Lane 6
Lane 1 Ben Green Lowther Primary School 47.10
Lane 2 Adam De Rozairo The Russell School 44.31
Lane 3 Peter Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge's 31.35
Lane 4 Joe Manley Sacred Heart School 35.02
Lane 5 Bence Balazs Meadlands Primary School 34.25
Lane 6 Oliver hunt Holy Trinity CE Primary 42.13
Lane 1 Matthew Haworth St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 36.31
Lane 2 Jamie Benson Kew Riverside Primary School 28.22
Lane 3 George Rees Sheen Mount 32.34
Lane 4 Joel Humphreys St. Elizabeth's 34.94
Lane 5 Josh Hazeldon The Queen's School 35.54
Lane 6 George Goddard St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 41.53
 LANE

1 Jamie Benson Kew Riverside Primary School 28.22 3
2 Peter Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge's 31.35 4
3 George Rees Sheen Mount 32.34 2
4 Bence Balazs Meadlands Primary School 34.25 5
5 Ben Orlin Darell Primary School 34.32 1
6 Joel Humphreys St. Elizabeth's 34.94 6
7 Joe Manley Sacred Heart School 35.02
8 Josh Hazeldon The Queen's School 35.54
9 Matthew Haworth St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 36.31

10 George Goddard St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 41.53
11 Oliver hunt Holy Trinity CE Primary 42.13
12 Louis Puczyniec Bishop Perrin 42.50
13 Adam De Rozairo The Russell School 44.31
14 Ben Green Lowther Primary School 47.10
15 Joseph Hoare St.Richard's CE Primary Disq legs
16 Wagih Eldakhakny Buckingham Primary School Disq legs
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Ben Orlin Darell Primary School 1
2 George Rees Sheen Mount 2
3 Jamie Benson Kew Riverside Primary School 3
4 Peter Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge's 4
5 Bence Balazs Meadlands Primary School 5
6 Joel Humphreys St. Elizabeth's 6

Reserve Joe Manley Sacred Heart School
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Event 11 Girls Breaststroke
Name School Time

Lane 1 Chloe Clarke St.Richard's CE Primary Disq stroke
Lane 2 Amy Mullen Darell Primary School 36.10
Lane 3 Paulina Slowiak Buckingham Primary School 41.57
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Ella Bjorn Bishop Perrin Disq touch
Lane 6
Lane 1 Helena Vekemans Lowther Primary School 42.41
Lane 2 Eva Strubel The Russell School 38.47
Lane 3 Fanni Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge's 32.88
Lane 4 Katie Mann Sacred Heart School 36.39
Lane 5 Sophia Waddington Meadlands Primary School 34.78
Lane 6 Sissi syed-selmouni Holy Trinity CE Primary 34.50
Lane 1 Ava White St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 33.34
Lane 2 Matildha Lack Kew Riverside Primary School 36.71
Lane 3 Rhianna Sookhy Sheen Mount 35.69
Lane 4 Camilla Coulet St. Elizabeth's 32.13
Lane 5 Annabella Allson The Queen's School 35.03
Lane 6 Anna Owens St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 32.12
 LANE

1 Anna Owens St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 32.12 3
2 Camilla Coulet St. Elizabeth's 32.13 4
3 Fanni Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge's 32.88 2
4 Ava White St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 33.34 5
5 Sissi syed-selmouni Holy Trinity CE Primary 34.50 1
6 Sophia Waddington Meadlands Primary School 34.78 6
7 Annabella Allson The Queen's School 35.03
8 Rhianna Sookhy Sheen Mount 35.69
9 Amy Mullen Darell Primary School 36.10

10 Katie Mann Sacred Heart School 36.39
11 Matildha Lack Kew Riverside Primary School 36.71
12 Eva Strubel The Russell School 38.47
13 Paulina Slowiak Buckingham Primary School 41.57
14 Helena Vekemans Lowther Primary School 42.41
15 Chloe Clarke St.Richard's CE Primary Disq stroke
16 Ella Bjorn Bishop Perrin Disq touch
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Sissi syed-selmouni Holy Trinity CE Primary 1
2 Fanni Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge's 2
3 Anna Owens St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 3
4 Camilla Coulet St. Elizabeth's 4
5 Ava White St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 5
6 Sophia Waddington Meadlands Primary School 6

Reserve Annabella Allson The Queen's School
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Event 12 Boys Backstroke
Name School Time

Lane 1 Louie Boulton St.Richard's CE Primary 43.35
Lane 2 Matthew Halewood Darell Primary School 39.81
Lane 3 Jonny Brooke Buckingham Primary School 34.13
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Max Jenkins Bishop Perrin 40.00
Lane 6
Lane 1 Alexander Crowley Lowther Primary School 35.72
Lane 2 Jamie Gibbons The Russell School 31.50
Lane 3 Hector Heaps Archdeacon Cambridge's 30.97
Lane 4 Ben Cloke Sacred Heart School 33.13
Lane 5 Luca Cano Mole Meadlands Primary School 41.81
Lane 6 Parker Walsh Holy Trinity CE Primary 43.94
Lane 1 Flynn Keating St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 39.59
Lane 2 Luka Saucek Kew Riverside Primary School 33.81
Lane 3 Alex Dinan Sheen Mount 29.00
Lane 4 Callum Lanigan St. Elizabeth's 33.53
Lane 5 Ben Bird The Queen's School 31.12
Lane 6 George Goddard St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 35.19
 LANE

1 Alex Dinan Sheen Mount 29.00 3
2 Hector Heaps Archdeacon Cambridge's 30.97 4
3 Ben Bird The Queen's School 31.12 2
4 Jamie Gibbons The Russell School 31.50 5
5 Ben Cloke Sacred Heart School 33.13 1
6 Callum Lanigan St. Elizabeth's 33.53 6
7 Luka Saucek Kew Riverside Primary School 33.81
8 Jonny Brooke Buckingham Primary School 34.13
9 George Goddard St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 35.19

10 Alexander Crowley Lowther Primary School 35.72
11 Flynn Keating St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 39.59
12 Matthew Halewood Darell Primary School 39.81
13 Max Jenkins Bishop Perrin 40.00
14 Luca Cano Mole Meadlands Primary School 41.81
15 Louie Boulton St.Richard's CE Primary 43.35
16 Parker Walsh Holy Trinity CE Primary 43.94
17 Orleans Primary School
18

LANE LANE
1 Ben Cloke Sacred Heart School 1
2 Ben Bird The Queen's School 2
3 Alex Dinan Sheen Mount 3
4 Hector Heaps Archdeacon Cambridge's 4
5 Jamie Gibbons The Russell School 5
6 Callum Lanigan St. Elizabeth's 6

Reserve Luka Saucek Kew Riverside Primary School
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Event 13 Girls Backstroke
Name School Time

Lane 1 Tilly Chin St.Richard's CE Primary 45.88
Lane 2 Chavi Kapoor Darell Primary School 36.50
Lane 3 Kaitlyn Spencer-DempseBuckingham Primary School 39.04
Lane 4 Isabella Futter Orleans Primary School 41.81
Lane 5 Tyra Phelan Bishop Perrin 30.56
Lane 6
Lane 1 Imogen Seward Lowther Primary School 35.47  
Lane 2 Saskia Van Dalen The Russell School 33.44  
Lane 3 Hattie Boyles Archdeacon Cambridge's 30.35  
Lane 4 Francesca Pool Sacred Heart School 32.00  
Lane 5 Esther Zeuner-Griffiths Meadlands Primary School 30.81  
Lane 6 Sissi Syed-Selmouni Holy Trinity CE Primary 32.09  
Lane 1 Alexa De Cruz St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 36.47
Lane 2 Mollie Walters- Beagle Kew Riverside Primary School 41.72
Lane 3 Sophia Derrien Sheen Mount 30.25
Lane 4 Madeleine Wyne St. Elizabeth's 32.04
Lane 5 Stella Dimitroff The Queen's School 28.65
Lane 6 Katie Keefe St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 33.44
 LANE

1 Stella Dimitroff The Queen's School 28.65 3
2 Sophia Derrien Sheen Mount 30.25 4
3 Hattie Boyles Archdeacon Cambridge's 30.35 2
4 Tyra Phelan Bishop Perrin 30.56 5
5 Esther Zeuner-Griffiths Meadlands Primary School 30.81 1
6 Francesca Pool Sacred Heart School 32.00 6
7 Madeleine Wyne St. Elizabeth's 32.04
8 Sissi Syed-Selmouni Holy Trinity CE Primary 32.09
9 Katie Keefe St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 33.44

10 Saskia Van Dalen The Russell School 33.44
11 Imogen Seward Lowther Primary School 35.47
12 Alexa De Cruz St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 36.47
13 Chavi Kapoor Darell Primary School 36.50
14 Kaitlyn Spencer-DempseBuckingham Primary School 39.04
15 Mollie Walters- Beagle Kew Riverside Primary School 41.72
16 Isabella Futter Orleans Primary School 41.81
17 Tilly Chin St.Richard's CE Primary 45.88
18

LANE LANE
1 Esther Zeuner-GriffithsMeadlands Primary School 1
2 Hattie Boyles Archdeacon Cambridge's 2
3 Stella Dimitroff The Queen's School 3
4 Sophia Derrien Sheen Mount 4
5 Tyra Phelan Bishop Perrin 5
6 Francesca Pool Sacred Heart School 6

Reserve Madeleine Wyne St. Elizabeth's
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Event 14 Boys Year 5 Freestyle
Name School Time

Lane 1 Barnaby Shaw St.Richard's CE Primary 30.91
Lane 2 Leo Dunkerley Darell Primary School 30.68
Lane 3 Dillon Gilbert-Johns Buckingham Primary School 32.84
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Michael Kenyon Bishop Perrin 36.75
Lane 6
Lane 1 Harrison Dunne Lowther Primary School 41.56
Lane 2 Jamie Gibbons The Russell School 28.78
Lane 3 Jake Sanders Archdeacon Cambridge's 35.19
Lane 4 Liam Byrne Sacred Heart School 32.56
Lane 5 Leo Kelly Meadlands Primary School 33.75
Lane 6 Toby skinner Holy Trinity CE Primary 27.75
Lane 1 Matthew Collins St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 34.91
Lane 2 Luka Saucek Kew Riverside Primary School 30.41
Lane 3 Patrick Wetzel Sheen Mount 24.57
Lane 4 Arthur Hopley St. Elizabeth's 28.22
Lane 5 Ben Bird The Queen's School 28.03
Lane 6 Alfie Barrett St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School Disq start
 LANE

1 Patrick Wetzel Sheen Mount 24.57 3
2 Toby skinner Holy Trinity CE Primary 27.75 4
3 Ben Bird The Queen's School 28.03 2
4 Arthur Hopley St. Elizabeth's 28.22 5
5 Jamie Gibbons The Russell School 28.78 1
6 Luka Saucek Kew Riverside Primary School 30.41 6
7 Leo Dunkerley Darell Primary School 30.68
8 Barnaby Shaw St.Richard's CE Primary 30.91
9 Liam Byrne Sacred Heart School 32.56

10 Dillon Gilbert-Johns Buckingham Primary School 32.84
11 Leo Kelly Meadlands Primary School 33.75
12 Matthew Collins St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 34.91
13 Jake Sanders Archdeacon Cambridge's 35.19
14 Michael Kenyon Bishop Perrin 36.75
15 Harrison Dunne Lowther Primary School 41.56
16 Alfie Barrett St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School Disq start
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Jamie Gibbons The Russell School 1
2 Ben Bird The Queen's School 2
3 Patrick Wetzel Sheen Mount 3
4 Toby skinner Holy Trinity CE Primary 4
5 Arthur Hopley St. Elizabeth's 5
6 Luka Saucek Kew Riverside Primary School 6

Reserve Leo Dunkerley Darell Primary School
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Event 15 Girls Year 5 Freestyle
Name School Time

Lane 1 St.Richard's CE Primary
Lane 2 Darell Primary School
Lane 3 Yasmin Hammadi Buckingham Primary School 53.66
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Ella Grater Bishop Perrin 27.38
Lane 6
Lane 1 Imogen Seward Lowther Primary School 30.43
Lane 2 Leonora Gade The Russell School 28.03
Lane 3 Maddie Wheeler-ElwoodArchdeacon Cambridge's 26.57
Lane 4 Katie Mann Sacred Heart School 26.69
Lane 5 Florence Tolhurst Meadlands Primary School 29.63
Lane 6 Amber Bell Holy Trinity CE Primary 47.53
Lane 1 Beth Roberts St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 25.94
Lane 2 Ksenia Lebedeva Kew Riverside Primary School 32.47
Lane 3 Eva Rydahl Sheen Mount 32.47
Lane 4 Isabel Mapstone St. Elizabeth's 30.69
Lane 5 Adelaida Gradillas The Queen's School 23.47
Lane 6 Anna Owens St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 24.91
 LANE

1 Adelaida Gradillas The Queen's School 23.47 3
2 Anna Owens St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 24.91 4
3 Beth Roberts St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 25.94 2
4 Maddie Wheeler-ElwoodArchdeacon Cambridge's 26.57 5
5 Katie Mann Sacred Heart School 26.69 1
6 Ella Grater Bishop Perrin 27.38 6
7 Leonora Gade The Russell School 28.03
8 Florence Tolhurst Meadlands Primary School 29.63
9 Imogen Seward Lowther Primary School 30.43

10 Isabel Mapstone St. Elizabeth's 30.69
11 Ksenia Lebedeva Kew Riverside Primary School 32.47
12 Eva Rydahl Sheen Mount 32.47
13 Amber Bell Holy Trinity CE Primary 47.53
14 Yasmin Hammadi Buckingham Primary School 53.66
15
16
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Katie Mann Sacred Heart School 1
2 Beth Roberts St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 2
3 Adelaida Gradillas The Queen's School 3
4 Anna Owens St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 4
5 Maddie Wheeler-ElwooArchdeacon Cambridge's 5
6 Ella Grater Bishop Perrin 6

Reserve Leonora Gade The Russell School
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Event 16 Boys Medley Relay
Name School Time

Lane 1 St.Richard's St.Richard's CE Primary 1.55.31
Lane 2 Darell Primary School
Lane 3 Buckingham Buckingham Primary School Disq breastroke
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Bishop Perrin Bishop Perrin 2.02.75
Lane 6
Lane 1 Lowther Lowther Primary School Disq 2nd T/O
Lane 2 The Russell The Russell School Disq breastroke
Lane 3 Archdeacon Cambridge' Archdeacon Cambridge's 1.33.19
Lane 4 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart School 1.42.50
Lane 5 Meadlands Meadlands Primary School Disq backstroke
Lane 6 Holy Trinity Holy Trinity CE Primary 2.10.06
Lane 1 St.Osmund's St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 1.51.81
Lane 2 Kew Riverside Kew Riverside Primary School 1.34.31
Lane 3 Sheen Mount Sheen Mount 1.29.50
Lane 4 St. Elizabeth's St. Elizabeth's 1.40.60
Lane 5 The Queen's The Queen's School 1.39.37
Lane 6 St Mary Magdalen's St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School Disq 1st T/O
 LANE

1 Sheen Mount Sheen Mount 1.29.50 3
2 Archdeacon Cambridge' Archdeacon Cambridge's 1.33.19 4
3 Kew Riverside Kew Riverside Primary School 1.34.31 2
4 The Queen's The Queen's School 1.39.37 5
5 St. Elizabeth's St. Elizabeth's 1.40.60 1
6 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart School 1.42.50 6
7 St.Osmund's St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 1.51.81
8 St.Richard's St.Richard's CE Primary 1.55.31
9 Bishop Perrin Bishop Perrin 2.02.75

10 Holy Trinity Holy Trinity CE Primary 2.10.06
11 St Mary Magdalen's St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School Disq 1st T/O
12 Lowther Lowther Primary School Disq 2nd T/O
13 Meadlands Meadlands Primary School Disq backstroke
14 Buckingham Buckingham Primary School Disq breastroke
15 The Russell The Russell School Disq breastroke
16
17
18

LANE LANE
1 St. Elizabeth's 1
2 Kew Riverside Primary School 2
3 Sheen Mount 3
4 Archdeacon Cambridge's 4
5 The Queen's School 5
6 Sacred Heart School 6

Reserve St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School

SMALL SCHOOLS HEATS 2014

Placing from Heats

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 17 Girls Medley Relay
Name School Time

Lane 1 St.Richard's St.Richard's CE Primary Disq breastroke
Lane 2 Darell Primary School
Lane 3 Buckingham Buckingham Primary School 2.09.16
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Bishop Perrin Bishop Perrin 1.42.90
Lane 6
Lane 1 Lowther Lowther Primary School 1.52.91
Lane 2 The Russell The Russell School 1.44.40
Lane 3 Archdeacon Cambridge' Archdeacon Cambridge's 1.31.81
Lane 4 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart School 1.41.60
Lane 5 Meadlands Meadlands Primary School 1.39.28
Lane 6 Holy Trinity Holy Trinity CE Primary 1.46.47
Lane 1 St.Osmund's St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 1.39.87
Lane 2 Kew Riverside Kew Riverside Primary School Disq breastroke
Lane 3 Sheen Mount Sheen Mount 1.37.34
Lane 4 St. Elizabeth's St. Elizabeth's 1.33.88
Lane 5 The Queen's The Queen's School 1.32.44
Lane 6 St Mary Magdalen's St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 1.37.63
 LANE

1 Archdeacon Cambridge' Archdeacon Cambridge's 1.31.81 3
2 The Queen's The Queen's School 1.32.44 4
3 St. Elizabeth's St. Elizabeth's 1.33.88 2
4 Sheen Mount Sheen Mount 1.37.34 5
5 St Mary Magdalen's St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 1.37.63 1
6 Meadlands Meadlands Primary School 1.39.28 6
7 St.Osmund's St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 1.39.87
8 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart School 1.41.60
9 Bishop Perrin Bishop Perrin 1.42.90

10 The Russell The Russell School 1.44.40
11 Holy Trinity Holy Trinity CE Primary 1.46.47
12 Lowther Lowther Primary School 1.52.91
13 Buckingham Buckingham Primary School 2.09.16
14 Kew Riverside Kew Riverside Primary School Disq breastroke
15 St.Richard's St.Richard's CE Primary Disq breastroke
16
17
18

LANE LANE
1 St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 1
2 St. Elizabeth's 2
3 Archdeacon Cambridge's 3
4 The Queen's School 4
5 Sheen Mount 5
6 Meadlands Primary School 6

Reserve St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School
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Event 18 Boys Freestyle Relay
Name School Time

Lane 1 St.Richard's St.Richard's CE Primary 2.15.41
Lane 2 Darell Darell Primary School Disq T/O
Lane 3 Buckingham Buckingham Primary School Disq T/O
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Bishop Perrin Bishop Perrin 2.42.09
Lane 6
Lane 1 Lowther Lowther Primary School Disq 2nd T/O
Lane 2 The Russell The Russell School 2.34.28
Lane 3 Archdeacon Cambridge' Archdeacon Cambridge's Disq 3rd T/O
Lane 4 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart School 2.05.00
Lane 5 Meadlands Meadlands Primary School 2.25.31
Lane 6 Holy Trinity Holy Trinity CE Primary 2.02.57
Lane 1 St.Osmund's St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School Disq T/O
Lane 2 Kew Riverside Kew Riverside Primary School Disq T/O
Lane 3 Sheen Mount Sheen Mount Disq T/O
Lane 4 St. Elizabeth's St. Elizabeth's 1.57.88
Lane 5 The Queen's The Queen's School 1.56.09
Lane 6 St Mary Magdalen's St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 1.58.16
 LANE

1 The Queen's The Queen's School 1.56.09 3
2 St. Elizabeth's St. Elizabeth's 1.57.88 4
3 St Mary Magdalen's St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 1.58.16 2
4 Holy Trinity Holy Trinity CE Primary 2.02.57 5
5 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart School 2.05.00 1
6 St.Richard's St.Richard's CE Primary 2.15.41 6
7 Meadlands Meadlands Primary School 2.25.31  
8 The Russell The Russell School 2.34.28
9 Bishop Perrin Bishop Perrin 2.42.09

10 Lowther Lowther Primary School Disq 2nd T/O
11 Archdeacon Cambridge' Archdeacon Cambridge's Disq 3rd T/O
12 Buckingham Buckingham Primary School Disq T/O
13 Darell Darell Primary School Disq T/O
14 Kew Riverside Kew Riverside Primary School Disq T/O
15 Sheen Mount Sheen Mount Disq T/O
16 St.Osmund's St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School Disq T/O
17
18

LANE LANE
1 Sacred Heart School 1
2 St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 2
3 The Queen's School 3
4 St. Elizabeth's 4
5 Holy Trinity CE Primary 5
6 St.Richard's CE Primary 6

Reserve Meadlands Primary School
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Event 19 Girls Freestyle Relay
Name School Time

Lane 1 St.Richard's St.Richard's CE Primary Disq T/O
Lane 2 Darell Darell Primary School 2.06.87
Lane 3 Buckingham Buckingham Primary School 3.02.66
Lane 4 Orleans Primary School
Lane 5 Bishop Perrin Bishop Perrin 2.03.28
Lane 6
Lane 1 Lowther Lowther Primary School 2.26.31
Lane 2 The Russell The Russell School 2.06.68
Lane 3 Archdeacon Cambridge' Archdeacon Cambridge's 1.58.68
Lane 4 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart School 2.02.35
Lane 5 Meadlands Meadlands Primary School 1.59.97
Lane 6 Holy Trinity Holy Trinity CE Primary 2.10.06
Lane 1 St.Osmund's St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 1.56.50
Lane 2 Kew Riverside Kew Riverside Primary School 2.21.34
Lane 3 Sheen Mount Sheen Mount 1.54.38
Lane 4 St. Elizabeth's St. Elizabeth's 1.55.46
Lane 5 The Queen's The Queen's School 1.49.66
Lane 6 St Mary Magdalen's St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 1.48.81
 LANE

1 St Mary Magdalen's St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 1.48.81 3
2 The Queen's The Queen's School 1.49.66 4
3 Sheen Mount Sheen Mount 1.54.38 2
4 St. Elizabeth's St. Elizabeth's 1.55.46 5
5 St.Osmund's St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 1.56.50 1
6 Archdeacon Cambridge' Archdeacon Cambridge's 1.58.68 6
7 Meadlands Meadlands Primary School 1.59.97
8 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart School 2.02.35
9 Bishop Perrin Bishop Perrin 2.03.28

10 The Russell The Russell School 2.06.68
11 Darell Darell Primary School 2.06.87
12 Holy Trinity Holy Trinity CE Primary 2.10.06
13 Kew Riverside Kew Riverside Primary School 2.21.34
14 Lowther Lowther Primary School 2.26.31
15 Buckingham Buckingham Primary School 3.02.66
16 St.Richard's St.Richard's CE Primary Disq T/O
17
18

LANE LANE
1 St.Osmund's St.Osmund's Catholic Primary School 1
2 Sheen Mount Sheen Mount 2
3 St Mary Magdalen's St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 3
4 The Queen's The Queen's School 4
5 St. Elizabeth's St. Elizabeth's 5
6 Archdeacon Cambridg Archdeacon Cambridge's 6

Reserve Meadlands Meadlands Primary School
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Event 20 Squadron Relay Final
Name School Time Position

Lane 1 Bishop Perrin Disq 3rd T/O -
Lane 2 St Mary Magdalens Disq 2nd T/O -
Lane 3 St Elizabeths 2.49.78 1st
Lane 4 Sheen Mount 2.56.81 2nd
Lane 5 Archdeacon Cambridge Disq stroke -
Lane 6 St Osmunds Disq 4th T/O -
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